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WE CITTA' DI ERICE (0404019A)
ERICE - 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI ERICE 0404019A

Luogo ERICE  [Trapani - Sicilia]
Periodo 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h / 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CASSIA GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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WE CITTA' DI ERICE (0404019A)
ERICE - 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 CM Amato Andrea             ITA SIC PA 2061 0 0 1986 M 813222 104173

24 NC Bellavia Domenico        ITA SIC TP 1497 0 0 1976 M 120941

26 3N Bifulco Michel ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1993 M 123156

1 CM Campo Renato             ITA SIC TP 2121 0 0 1962 M 811726 100215

17 2S Carbone Leonardo         ITA SIC TP 1460 0 0 1950 M 110579

2 2N Cerami Giovanvito ITA SIC TP 1703 0 0 1936 M 100217

6 2N Di Bella Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1672 0 0 1987 M 104902

7 2N Di Bella Maurizio        ITA SIC PA 1634 0 0 1987 M 104903

22 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1655 0 0 1952 M 116566

3 CM Galioto Giovanni         ITA SIC PA 2159 0 0 1977 M 806315 104151

20 NC Gigante Giovanni         ITA SIC TP 1497 0 0 1969 M 114407

12 2N Gruppuso Arcangelo       ITA SIC TP 1631 0 0 1970 M 105770

16 CM La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 2060 0 0 1985 M 818771 110044

13 3N Maltese Antonino         ITA SIC TP 1580 0 0 1951 M 105777

21 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA SIC RG 1736 0 0 1974 M 114970

8 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1801 0 0 1965 M 105761

18 3N Meli Vittorio            ITA SIC TP 1559 0 0 1969 M 113483

14 CM Messina Damiano          ITA SIC TP 2078 0 0 1955 M 806803 107119

25 3N Miceli Sergio            ITA SIC TP 1539 0 0 1988 M 120947

23 3N Oddo Marco               ITA SIC TP 1510 0 0 1995 M 117394

9 2N Oddo Salvatore           ITA SIC TP 1676 0 0 1957 M 105763

19 2N Rizzo Filippo            ITA SIC TP 1607 0 0 1977 M 113573

10 2N Sansica Giuseppe         ITA SIC TP 1628 0 0 1986 M 105765

11 2N Silvestro Roberto        ITA SIC TP 1766 0 0 1965 M 105767

15 2N Terranova Giuseppe       ITA SIC PA 1451 0 0 1948 M 110036

5 1N Terranova Roberto        ITA SIC PA 1820 0 0 1987 M 104901
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WE CITTA' DI ERICE (0404019A)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 NC Bellavia Domenico        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1976 M 120941

26 3N Bifulco Michel ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1993 M 123156

17 2S Carbone Leonardo         ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1950 M 110579

2 2N Cerami Giovanvito ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1936 M 100217

6 2N Di Bella Daniele         ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 104902

7 2N Di Bella Maurizio        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 104903

22 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1952 M 116566

20 NC Gigante Giovanni         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 114407

12 2N Gruppuso Arcangelo       ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1970 M 105770

13 3N Maltese Antonino         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 105777

21 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 114970

8 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 105761

18 3N Meli Vittorio            ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 113483

25 3N Miceli Sergio            ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1988 M 120947

23 3N Oddo Marco               ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1995 M 117394

19 2N Rizzo Filippo            ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 113573

10 2N Sansica Giuseppe         ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1986 M 105765

11 2N Silvestro Roberto        ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 105767

15 2N Terranova Giuseppe       ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1948 M 110036

5 1N Terranova Roberto        ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 104901
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